ESF VAL CENIS : Fléche du 12/01/2017

Edité le 12/05/2024 & 12h00

Ouvreur
DAME FLORENT

Tps Réalisé | Tps Base
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Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps 35.12 39.09 42.75 45.81 47.33
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1|BAYSSON HADRIEN M| 2004 BEN 43.47 42.34 Bronze 46.19
2|LE SELLIER DE CHEZELLES THOMM| 2003 BEN 46.98 53.83 Fléchette 57.68
3| DESEURE ALIX M| 2003 BEN 48.15 57.66 61.51
4|MERCIER MAELLA F| 2003 BEN 49.80 63.06 66.91
5|ROCA CLEMENCE F| 2005 POU 49.89 63.36 67.21
6 |FILLETON CLEMENCE F| 2004 BEN 50.77 66.24 70.09
7 |MILARD LUDIVINE F| 2003 BEN 53.17 74.10 77.95
8| LE GROUIEC ELOUAN M| 2004 BEN 59.07 93.42 97.27
MERCIER AURELE M| 2004 BEN ABD
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